
Rangapara North - Prayagraj Special Fare Festival Special/05831 - Exp - NFR 
FKM/Fakiragram Junction to KIR/Katihar Junction 

7h 0m - 397 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 09:00 0 1 0 43 94 NFR
2 NMM New Missamari 09:15 09:17 2m 0 1 11 80 99 NFR
3 ULG Udalguri 09:55 09:57 2m 0 1 62 63 110 NFR
4 RNY Rangiya Junction 10:55 11:20 25m 1 123 91 58 NFR
5 BPRD Barpeta Road 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 188 28 49 NFR
6 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 232 42 60 NFR
7 KOJ Kokrajhar 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 260 54 49 NFR
8 FKM Fakiragram Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 269 75 NFR
9 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:55 16:00 5m 0 1 357 56 49 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 0 1 483 90 114 NFR
11 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 539 65 66 NFR
12 KNE KishanGanj 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 570 77 53 NFR
13 BOE Barsoi Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 628 28 34 NFR
14 KIR Katihar Junction 21:45 22:00 15m 0 1 666 78 32 NFR
15 NNA Naugachia 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 725 46 39 ECR
16 MNE Mansi Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 783 53 42 ECR
17 KGG Khagaria Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 792 73 39 ECR
18 BGS Begusarai 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 832 40 42 ECR
19 BJU Barauni Junction 01:15 01:25 10m 0 2 847 48 48 ECR
20 HJP Hajipur Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 935 32 55 ECR
21 SEE Sonpur Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 940 24 56 ECR
22 PPTA Patliputra Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 956 18 53 ECR
23 DNR Danapur 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 962 84 54 ECR
24 ARA Ara Junction 05:10 05:12 2m 0 2 1001 50 59 ECR
25 BXR Buxar 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 1069 38 68 ECR
26 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
09:05 09:15 10m 0 2 1163 63 79 ECR

27 MZP Mirzapur 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 1226 38 85 NCR
28 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
12:40 0 2 1316 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 06 2024 (11:58)

Sep 06 2024 (11:58)

1

1


